
WHEN
  EVERY
    SECOND
      COUNTS...

ALARMS



WORKFORCE SAFETY
IS AT THE HEART OF OUR DESIGN

It should be a day at work, just like any other day. Friendly banter with work 
mates, a good day’s work is underway. Weekly tool box meeting takes place 
and of course employee safety is top of the agenda. Everyone goes back to 
work, and then… in spite of all the training, in spite of all the precautions  -  
an accident happens…   

In an emergency situation, every second counts … a quick response is paramount 
when it comes to minimising the impact of a workplace injury. 

Those precious first few seconds really do count … and installing an alarm system 
is a great way of making sure workmates and first aid personnel are immediately 
aware that an employee is injured and requires urgent assistance. 

Our extensive range of alarm systems have been designed for hazardous and 
non-hazardous environments, utilising audio visual and back to base capability. 
The NEW EAA953PP plug and play system means quick and easy installation 
to get your site ready … just in case an accident does occur. 

Enware’s 80 year history brings a breadth of experience in the design and 
development of alarm systems for emergency  showers and eye washes along 
with the ability to offer innovative solutions based on an understanding of the 
needs specific to your industry and your work site. 

Minimising the impact of workplace injuries to people, their families, business and 
community remains at the heart of Enware design … now, and into the future.

Enware Australia Pty Limited is an 
Accredited ISO 9001 and AS/NZS4801 Company.
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Wire to power 

Plug in the sensors

Switch on

EAA953PP 
ALARM SYSTEM 
IN ACTION



DESIGNED TO WORK SIMPLY AND RELIABLY
WHEN EVERY SECOND COUNTS

Voltage Activation Type

Product Code 240V 24V Flow  
Sensor

Pressure 
Sensor

Audio 
 Visual BMS

EAA950 - ✓ ✓ - ✓ ✓

EAA950-E - ✓ ✓ - ✓ ✓

EAA950-P - ✓

- ✓

- ✓

- ✓

✓ - ✓ ✓

EAA951 ✓ - ✓ - ✓ ✓

EAA951-E ✓ - ✓ - ✓ ✓

EAA951-P ✓ - ✓  - ✓ ✓

EAA953PP ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

EAA953PP-E ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

EAA953PP-P ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

EAA998 ✓ - ✓ - - ✓

EAA998-E ✓ - ✓ - - ✓

EAA998-P ✓ - ✓ - - ✓

EAA999 ✓ - ✓ - ✓ -

EAA999-E ✓ - ✓ - ✓ -

EAA999-P ✓ - ✓ - ✓ -

EAH50 - ✓ ✓ - ✓ -

EAH50-E - ✓ ✓ - ✓ -

EAH50-P - ✓ ✓ - ✓ -

EAH53 - ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

EAH53-E - ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

EAH53-P - ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

EAH60 - ✓ ✓ - - ✓

EAH60-E - ✓ ✓ - - ✓

EAH60-P - ✓ ✓ - - ✓

Plug & Play

Plug & Play

NON HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT

HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT



Choosing the right alarm system for your site requirements can be challenging, 
especially when in an emergency, every second counts…  But you don’t have to go it 
alone,  your local Enware Safety expert is available to help you make the right choice.

In the meantime, browse through our product selection matrix 
to help guide you through the features of each Enware alarm solution.

Note: Product details in this guide may change without notice.

Junction Box Zone

Plastic Stainless
 Steel 304

Junction 
Box

Sensor 
Sounder 
Beacon

Combination 
Shower, Eye or 
Eye/Face Wash

Eye or  Eye/Face 
Wash

Platform Shower,  
Eye or Eye/Face 

Wash

✓ Opt. - - ✓ - -

✓ Opt. - - - ✓ -

✓ Opt. - - - - ✓

✓ Opt. - - ✓ - -

✓ Opt. - - - ✓ -

✓ Opt. - - - - ✓

Opt. ✓ - - ✓ - -

Opt. ✓ - - - ✓ -

Opt. ✓ - - - - ✓

- - - - ✓ - -

- - - - - ✓ -

- - - - - - ✓

- - - - ✓ - -

- - - - - ✓ -

- - - - - - ✓

GRP - Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

Safe Zone

1 ✓ - -

GRP - 1 - ✓ -

GRP - 1 - - ✓

GRP - 1 ✓ - -

GRP - 1 - ✓ -

GRP - 1 - - ✓

GRP - 1 ✓ - -

GRP - 1 - ✓ -

Product Code

EAA950

EAA950-E

EAA950-P

EAA951

EAA951-E

EAA951-P

EAA953PP

EAA953PP-E

EAA953PP-P

EAA998

EAA998-E

EAA998-P

EAA999

EAA999-E

EAA999-P

EAH50

EAH50-E

EAH50-P

EAH53

EAH53-E

EAH53-P

EAH60

EAH60-E

EAH60-P GRP - 1 - - ✓

NON HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT

HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT
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ET1400
ALARM SYSTEMS

Note: Product details in this guide may change without notice.

FEATURE ET14CHILLER ET14HEATER ET14BLDL ET14BMS ET14BMSLL ET14BMSAV ET14BMSAVLL

Optional extras must be specified at time of order.

Non Hazardous ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Chiller ✓ - - - - - -

Heater - ✓ - - - - -

Low Level Alarm ✓ ✓ - - ✓ - ✓

Back to Base 
(BMS)

✓ ✓ - ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Audio Visual Alarm - - - - - ✓ ✓

Proximity Sensor  
(2 supplied)

✓ ✓ - ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Junction Box -  
Material SS316 SS316 - SS316 SS316 SS316 SS316

Junction Box -  
Externally Mounted

✓ ✓ - ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Junction Box -  
Pallet Mounted Opt. Opt. ✓ Opt. Opt. Opt. Opt.


